
Car#: 71

Racer: Colin M.

CMYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5869 3228.0111

4 2.5748 2229.0842

5 2.5878 2227.9373

1 2.5828 2228.37104

2 2.5879 4227.92115

3 2.5668 3229.80146

3 2.5769 4228.90187

2 2.5718 3229.35208

6 2.5649 2229.97249

4 2.5778 2228.822610

1 2.5668 1229.802911

5 2.5809 1228.543412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5772

2.5649

2.5879

2.42

1

4

228.87

227.92

229.97

0.0084 0.7448Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Ezra N.

CliffordYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5948 2227.3251

4 2.6188 3225.2372

6 2.6098 3226.01103

5 2.6149 4225.57124

2 2.6488 4222.68135

1 2.6089 5226.09146

4 2.6179 4225.31197

6 2.6349 4223.86218

1 2.6228 4224.89249

5 2.6068 5226.272610

3 2.6029 4226.612911

2 2.5968 5227.143312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6148

2.5948

2.6488

3.92

2

5

225.58

222.68

227.32

0.0155 1.3309Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Ellie M.

Flower PowerYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6099 4226.0011

5 2.5809 3228.5442

2 2.5809 2228.5483

3 2.6109 4225.92104

6 2.5838 3228.28125

4 2.5859 4228.10176

6 2.5869 3228.01197

5 2.5918 6227.58238

1 2.5999 4226.87269

2 2.6068 3226.272710

4 2.5838 3228.283011

3 2.9059 6202.983412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6190

2.5809

2.9059

3.75

2

6

225.45

202.98

228.54

0.0911 7.1436Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Evie S.

Going to MarsYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6639 6221.4221

1 2.7148 6217.2742

2 2.6698 4220.9353

3 2.6669 4221.1774

4 2.6699 4220.92155

6 2.6918 5219.13176

6 2.7059 6217.98207

5 2.6589 5221.84228

1 2.6678 6221.10259

2 2.6668 6221.182610

3 2.6518 6222.432811

4 2.6559 5222.093112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6737

2.6518

2.7148

5.25

4

6

220.62

217.27

222.43

0.0198 1.6240Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Adelyn R.

Walter JrYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.598 3227.0431

2 2.5978 4227.0542

3 2.5898 4227.7663

6 2.5929 5227.48114

1 2.6029 3226.61135

4 2.5968 3227.14166

5 2.5859 5228.10187

1 2.6069 3226.26228

2 2.5898 4227.76239

4 2.5938 3227.402910

6 2.5978 3227.053111

3 2.5889 3227.843312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5951

2.5859

2.6069

3.58

3

5

227.29

226.26

228.10

0.0061 0.5370Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jake H.

Cool CarYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5349 1232.6911

2 2.5399 1232.2332

6 2.5359 1232.6073

4 2.5409 2232.1494

1 2.5429 2231.96125

5 2.5639 2230.06176

5 2.5408 1232.15207

2 2.5348 2232.70218

3 2.5558 1230.79239

6 2.5349 3232.692810

1 2.5389 2232.323011

4 2.5478 1231.513312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5426

2.5348

2.5639

1.58

1

3

231.99

230.06

232.70

0.0091 0.8239Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Reece H.

ReeceYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7919 5211.2711

3 2.7988 5210.7532

6 2.8418 5207.5653

5 2.6969 5218.71104

2 2.7188 5216.95155

1 2.7219 4216.70166

3 2.7799 6212.18227

4 2.8079 6210.07248

6 2.8448 6207.34279

5 2.7728 6212.722910

2 2.6909 5219.203011

1 2.6969 6218.713112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7636

2.6909

2.8448

5.33

4

6

213.51

207.34

219.20

0.0564 4.3568Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Henry S.

Let Me CookYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5549 2230.8711

1 2.5568 2230.7022

3 2.5538 3230.9793

4 2.5619 2230.24114

5 2.5598 1230.43135

6 2.5609 3230.33156

3 2.5719 2229.34197

6 2.5689 2229.61238

4 2.5489 1231.41259

5 2.5548 4230.882810

2 2.5739 2229.162911

1 2.5559 3230.783212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5602

2.5489

2.5739

2.25

1

4

230.39

229.16

231.41

0.0077 0.6972Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Millie S.

Lightning McQueenYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6418 4223.2731

5 2.5768 1228.9152

1 2.6098 4226.0183

2 2.5648 4229.9894

3 2.5698 3229.53115

4 2.5899 4227.75146

2 2.6248 5224.72197

1 2.6209 5225.05208

3 2.5988 4226.97259

4 2.6148 4225.582710

5 2.6108 4225.923111

6 2.6549 6222.173312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6065

2.5648

2.6549

4.00

1

6

226.32

222.17

229.98

0.0279 2.4192Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Spencer S.

IDKYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6679 3221.0951

6 2.6619 5221.5982

1 2.6368 6223.70113

3 2.6648 5221.35134

5 2.7398 5215.29165

2 2.7879 6211.57176

3 2.5669 3229.79217

4 2.5718 3229.35238

6 2.5798 3228.64269

2 2.5739 2229.163110

5 2.5758 5228.993211

1 2.5819 2228.453412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6341

2.5669

2.7879

4.00

2

6

224.08

211.57

229.79

0.0731 6.0804Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Will E.

I Had AP TestYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9379 6200.7711

1 2.9619 6199.1452

2 2.9449 6200.2963

4 2.9509 6199.89124

6 2.9648 6198.95145

3 2.9528 6199.76166

5 2.9899 6197.28197

1 2.7879 6211.57218

2 2.6229 4224.88229

3 2.6839 5219.772410

4 2.6938 6218.963211

6 2.6859 4219.613412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8481

2.6229

2.9899

5.58

4

6

207.57

197.28

224.88

0.1405 10.4865Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Sam E.

FireYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8319 6208.2931

1 2.8218 5209.0362

2 2.7949 6211.0473

5 2.8109 6209.8484

6 2.9158 6202.29135

3 2.8358 6208.00156

1 2.7658 6213.26187

5 2.6739 5220.59218

2 2.6518 5222.43259

3 2.6578 5221.932710

6 2.6558 5222.102911

4 2.9039 5203.123412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7767

2.6518

2.9158

5.50

5

6

212.66

202.29

222.43

0.0957 7.3661Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Sawyer G.

YesYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6509 5222.5121

6 2.6819 5219.9342

1 2.6758 5220.4473

5 2.6879 5219.4494

3 2.6809 5220.02125

2 2.5589 2230.51166

4 2.5619 2230.24207

1 2.5909 5227.66238

2 2.5809 3228.54249

5 2.5798 2228.642510

6 2.5838 3228.283011

3 2.5709 4229.433212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6170

2.5589

2.6879

3.83

2

5

225.47

219.44

230.51

0.0530 4.5409Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Josh H.

I Don't CareYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5748 3229.0821

1 2.5619 2230.2432

3 2.5819 3228.4583

4 2.5648 1229.98104

5 2.5638 2230.07145

6 2.5579 1230.60166

4 2.5569 2230.69187

3 2.5729 4229.25208

6 2.5599 1230.42229

5 2.5698 2229.532710

2 2.5549 2230.873211

1 2.5548 2230.883312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5645

2.5548

2.5819

2.08

1

4

230.01

228.45

230.88

0.0087 0.7769Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Eva S.

Sigma SlicerYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5979 4227.0521

5 2.5768 3228.9162

1 2.7949 6211.0493

2 3.0148 6195.65104

4 2.5798 2228.64135

3 2.5798 3228.64176

4 2.5888 2227.84227

6 2.5808 3228.55258

1 2.5998 5226.88289

3 2.5919 4227.573010

5 2.5929 4227.483311

2 2.5919 3227.573412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6408

2.5768

3.0148

3.75

2

6

223.82

195.65

228.91

0.1321 10.1314Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Ricky H.

ToastedYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5448 1231.7821

6 2.5399 2232.2362

4 2.5329 1232.8783

5 2.5318 1232.97114

2 2.5348 1232.70125

1 2.5319 2232.96156

6 2.5639 3230.06187

4 2.5289 1233.24218

5 2.5338 1232.79249

1 2.5329 1232.872710

2 2.5348 2232.702811

3 2.5339 1232.783112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5370

2.5289

2.5639

1.42

1

3

232.50

230.06

233.24

0.0094 0.8550Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ryder H.

BlackYouth

5/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5189 1234.1741

4 2.5129 1234.7362

6 2.5258 1233.5393

2 2.5328 1232.88144

5 2.5198 1234.08155

1 2.5288 1233.25176

2 2.5329 1232.87187

1 2.5299 1233.15198

3 2.5328 1232.88269

4 2.5218 1233.902810

5 2.5338 1232.793011

6 2.5288 1233.253212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5266

2.5129

2.5338

1.00

1

1

233.46

232.79

234.73

0.0068 0.6291Std Dev: 


